University of Maryland Request For Quotation 


[image: image1.jpg]u b UNIVERSITY OF BALTIMORE
KNOWLEDGE THAT WORKS




AMENDMENT TO RFP

	Issued By:

University of Baltimore

Department of Procurement 

1420 North Charles Street

Baltimore, MD  21201

Gary Corn
Telephone: 410-837-5715
e-mail: GCorn@ubalt.edu
	AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE
RFP Number: UB-17-C-17
Amendment Issued: December 12, 2016
Proposal Due Date and Time:  January 18, 2017 at 3:00 PM


	To:

	


AMENDMENT NUMBER ONE to RFP UB-17-C-17
  for 
On-Call Contract for IT Cabling

Including Acquisition and Installation
THE RFP IS AMENDED IN THE FOLLOWING PARTICULARS ONLY:

	TO BE COMPLETED BY THE FIRM OFFERING A PROPOSAL

	NAME AND ADDRESS OF OFFEROR

FEI Number: _________________
	SIGNATURE OF PERSON AUTHORIZED TO SIGN QUOTATION


	DATE OF QUOTATION

	
	SIGNER’S NAME AND TITLE


	TELEPHONE No.


Change the date of the preproposal conference from 1/11/17 to January 12, 2017 at 1:30 PM
Pre-proposal Conference and Walk Through:  

A pre-proposal conference will be held on January 12, 2017 at 1:30 PM.  There will be a short discussion followed by a walk-through of the site.  The conference will start at the lobby of the Academic Center Building:



Academic Center Building main lobby 




1420 North Charles Street
Baltimore, MD  21201

ALL OTHER SPECIFICATIONS, TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME.

ALL OFFERORS MUST ACKNOWLEDGE THE RECEIPT OF ALL AMENDMENTS ISSUED.

1
2
____________________________________

Version 5 February 4, 2002


